Ballast
Catalog # Description Volts Type Lamp
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WL-35HPK 35 watt HPS 120 V R-NPF C35S76/M
WL-35HPCPK(1) 35 watt HPS 120 V R-NPF C35S76/M
WL-50HPK 50 watt HPS 120 V R-NPF C50S68/M
WL-50HPCPK(1) 50 watt HPS 120 V R-NPF C50S68/M
WL-70HPK 70 watt HPS 120 V R-NPF C70S62/M
WL-70HPCPK(1) 70 watt HPS 120 V R-NPF C70S62/M
FLUORESCENT
WL-26FLPK 26 watt 120 V R-NPF (2)PLC13W/41
WL-26FLPCPK(1) 26 watt 120 V R-NPF (2)PLC13W/41
Notes: (1) includes photo control
Customer Service: 1-800-849-8485
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION